
РАСПОРЕД ВЈЕЖБИ НА МАСТЕР СТУДИЈУ У ЗИМСКОМ СЕМЕСТРУ 

АКАДЕМСКЕ 2024/2025.  

Р.бр

. 

Предмет: Сарадник Датум: Вријеме: Студијски 

програм: 

1. МЕТОДОЛОГИЈА 

НАУЧНО-

ИСТРАЖИВАЧКОГ 

РАДА 

 

Уживо 

 

Слушаоница број 1 

Милијана 

Миловановић 

18.11.2024. 

02.12.2024. 

16.12.2024. 

ДАЉЕ, СВАКИ 

ДРУГИ РАДНИ 

ПОНЕДЈЕЉАК У 

ДОГОВОРУ СА 

САРАДНИКОМ, 

ЗАКЉУЧНО СА 

10.02.2025. 

16.00 

16.00 

16.00 

 

МЕ – обавезан 

ФБО – обавезан 

ДЕ – обавезан 

 

2. ДИГИТАЛНА 

ЕКОНОМИЈА 

 

Уживо 

 

Слушаоница број 1 

Срећко Илић 25.11.2024. 

09.12.2024. 

23.12.2024. 

ДАЉЕ, СВАКИ 

ДРУГИ РАДНИ 

ПОНЕДЈЕЉАК У 

ДОГОВОРУ СА 

САРАДНИКОМ, 

ЗАКЉУЧНО СА 

10.02.2025. 

16.00 

16.00 

16.00 

 

МЕ – обавезан 

ДЕ – обавезан 

 

3. МЕЂУНАРОДНЕ 

ФИНАНСИЈЕ 
 

Уживо 

 

Слушаоница број 1 

Сузана 

Цвијановић 

28.11.2024. 

12.12.2024. 

26.12.2024. 

ДАЉЕ, СВАКИ 

ДРУГИ РАДНИ 

ЧЕТВРТАК У 

ДОГОВОРУ СА 

САРАДНИКОМ, 

ЗАКЉУЧНО СА 

13.02.2025. 

16.00 

16.00 

16.00 

 

МЕ – обавезан 

4. АНАЛИЗА ОСИГУРАЊА 

 

Уживо 

 

Слушаоница број 1 

 

 

Наташа 

Тешић 

26.11.2024. 

10.12.2024. 

24.12.2024. 

ДАЉЕ, СВАКИ 

ДРУГИ РАДНИ 

УТОРАК У 

ДОГОВОРУ СА 

САРАДНИКОМ, 

ЗАКЉУЧНО СА 

11.02.2025. 

16.00 

16.00 

16.00 

 

ФБО - обавезан 

5. КОРПОРАТИВНО И 

ИНВЕСТИЦИОНО 

БАНКАРСТВО 

 

Уживо 

 

Слушаоница број 1 

Биљана 

Станивук 
 

03.12.2024. 

17.12.2024. 

ДАЉЕ, СВАКИ 

ДРУГИ РАДНИ 

УТОРАК У 

ДОГОВОРУ СА 

САРАДНИКОМ, 

16.00 

16.00 

 

ФБО - обавезан 



ЗАКЉУЧНО СА 

11.02.2025. 

 

 

 


